Last Name
Bechen
Becher
Herrman
Mayclin
Sandbulte
Rilling
Madsen

P Spear
Schoenrock
Strawman
Strawman
D and L Moe
Viet
Johnson
Solberg
Hee Haw
Hoffman
HeartLand
Liesinger
Liesinger
K&K

First Name

Doug
Steve
Tanse
Farms
Wendell
Mark
Travis
Ranch
Gary
Mike
Mike
Farms
Matt
Chad
Michael
Hay
Ryan
Acres
Matt
Matt
Farms

Address
20112 Buckinghorse Ln
23900 Wind Song Rd
20243 Avalanche Rd.
25250 US HWY 281
1915 Black Forest Rd
29657 Lake view Place
22335 Red Top Road
34761 190 St.
41986 250 St.
40305 N Shore Rd
40305 N Shore Rd
24505 422 Ave
27158 455 Ave
PO Box 323
33648 198 St
47143 299 St
42278 St
34761 190 St.
18451 338th Ave.
18451 338th Ave.
47244 181st ST

City
Whitewood
Rapid City
Whitewood
Plankington
Hull
Pierre

New Underwood

Ree Heights
Fulton
Huron
Huron
Alexandra
Parker
Platte
Highmore
Bersford
Alexandra
Ree Heights
Highmore
Highmore
Clear Lake

ST
SD
SD
SD
SD

SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD

Zip
57793
57702
57793
57368
51239
57501
57761
57371
57340
57650
57650
57311
57053
57369
57345
57004
57311
57371
57345
57345
57226

Phone
605-645-2296
605-209-0319
605-210-0602
605-994-7173
712-541-0453
605-280-2380
605-515-3607
605-870-1569
605-770-6568
612-282-3790
612-282-3790
605-770-8192
605-957-5795
605-680-2057
605-870-0356
605-254-8151
605-770-4530
605-870-1569
605-871-3624
605-871-3624
605-881-5206

Forage Type
Grass/Alfalfa

Grass/Alfalfa
Alfalfa/Grass
Wheat Straw
Wheat Straw
Wheat Straw
Wheat Straw
Wheat Straw
Wheat Straw
Wheat Straw
Oats Straw

Wheat Straw
Wheat Straw
Wheat Straw
Wheat Straw
Alfalfa/Grass
Wheat Straw
Wheat Straw
Wheat Straw
Oats Straw

Wheat Straw



